

HB0003H2001

1 Page 4-lines 1 through 5 Delete entirely and insert:
2

3 "(3) A person who occupies a primary
4 residence owned by a corporation, partnership or limited liability
5 company if the owner of the property is a shareholder or owner of
6 the corporation, partnership or limited liability company;".
7

8 Page 4-lines 7 through 10 Delete entirely and renumber as
9 necessary.
10

11 Page 4-line 12 Delete "(5)" and insert "(4)".
12

13 Page 4-line 13 Delete the House standing committee amendment
14 (HB0003HS001/A) to this line.
15

16 Page 4-line 14 Delete "." and insert "; or".
17

18 Page 4-after line 14 In the House standing committee amendment
19 (HB003HS001/A) to this line, delete "(6)" and
20 insert "(5)". OLSEN